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Tampa Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS2911
Data As Of 8/25/2025

Profession EMS Service Provider (ALS)

License ALS2911

License Status Clear/

Qualifications Transport

License Expiration Date 5/26/2027

License Original Issue

Date 05/27/1993

Address of Record 808 East Zack Street
TAMPA, FL 33602

Discipline on File Yes

Secondary Locations

Address

6129 North Nebraska Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33604

Address

2713 East Annie Street

TAMPA, FL 33612

Address

9211 MARINA BAY DR Macdill Air Force Base Station 53
TAMPA, FL 33621

Address

7910 Interbay Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33616

Address

4919 South Himes Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33611

Address

1325 South Church Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33629

Address

3073 West Hillsborough Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33614

Address

5706 North 30th Street

TAMPA, FL 33610

Address

ek CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL *** *** CONFIDENTIAL ***
*ox CONFIDENTIAL ***, ** #xx
Address

16200 Bruce B. Downs Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33647

Address

1500 West Water Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33604

Address

18902 Green Pine Lane
TAMPA, FL 33647

Address




601 East Davis Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33606
Address

3108 North 34th Street
TAMPA, FL 33605
Address

2525 West Chestnut Street
TAMPA, FL 33607
Address

10871 Cross Creek Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33647
Address

2015 North Manhattan Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33607
Address

102 South Newport Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33606
Address

20770 Trout Creek Drive
TAMPA, FL 33647
Address

3900 North Central Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33603
Address

808 East Zack Street
TAMPA, FL 33602
Address

3911 Bessie Coleman Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33607
Address

311 South 22nd Street
TAMPA, FL 33605
Address

2100 East 11th Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33605

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

Name License Profession City State Case # Action Taken
TAMPA FIRE RESCUE, 2911 ALS - EMS TAMPA FL 201518126  FINE
CITY OF

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:
1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
SEMMONS, RACHEL ELIZABETH SECONDARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 112294  05/03/2017
THOMAS, ANDREW EDWARD PRIMIARY MEDICAL DIRECTOR MEDICAL DOCTOR 123710  05/03/2017

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
1FD8X3G60KEE88510 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22719 1/22/2020
1FD8X3G64HEC80929 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20930 9/5/2017
1FDBR1CG5RKB61356 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27123 6/11/2025
1FDBR1CG9RKB61361 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 27124 6/11/2025
1FDRF3HT2GEA39851 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20265 12/2/2016
1FDRF3HT6GEA85523 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20264 12/2/2016
1FTFW1CT6DKE5149 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21152 12/12/2017
1FVACECT25HU08713 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 12911 12/20/2004
1FVACWCS14HM16355 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19103 5/26/2015
1FVACWCS34HM16354 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19104 5/26/2015
1FVACWCS34HM16356 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19096 5/22/2015
1FVACWCTO05HU08712 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 17321 7/12/2012
1FVACWCT16HW60583 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21966 12/28/2018
1FVACWCT36HW60584 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13706 5/24/2006
1FVACWCT45HU08714 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19097 5/22/2015
1FVACWCTS57HX24920 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13746 713/2006
1FVACWCT77HX24918 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13744 7/3/2006
1FVACWCT77HX24921 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13747 713/2006
1FVACWDKO09HAK4119 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24085 11/18/2021
1FVACWDKO09HAK4122 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 15539 5/25/2009
1FVACWDK29HAK4123 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 15540 5/25/2009
1FVACWDK79HAK4120 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23145 8/25/2020
1FVACWDK99HAK4121 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 15538 5/25/2009
1FVACWDU1CHBU0518 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23081 7/13/2020
1FVACWDU1GHGU8123 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19588 10/29/2015
1FVACWDU3CHBU0519 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18792 1/13/2015
1FVACWDUGFHFY6412 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23730 6/4/2021
1FVACWDUXCHBU0520 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 17324 7/117/2012
1FVACWDUXGHGU8122 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19587 10/29/2015
1FVACWFDOJHJP4442 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21360 3/29/2018
1FVACWFD2JHJP4443 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21361 3/29/2018
1FVACWFD4JHJP444 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 25698 1/3/2024
1FVACWFD4KHKG9289 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 21994 1/15/2019
1FVACWFD4MHMNG992 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23602 3/29/2021
1FVACWFDSNHNNO672 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24889 1/29/2023
1FVACWFD6MHMNG993 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23603 3/29/2021
1FVACWFD8KHKR7861 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 22416 8/2/2019



Name
1FVACWFD8MHMNG994
1FVACWFD9OLHLY7893
1FVACWFDXKHKR7862
3ALACWFD1RDUU0911
3ALACWFD1RDUU908
3ALACWFD2RDVG0874
3ALACWFD3RDUU0909
3ALACWFD3RDUU0912
3ALACWFD4RDVG0875
3ALACWFD5RDUU0913
3ALACWFD6RDVG0876
3ALACWFD7RDUU0914
3ALACWFD8RDUU0906
3ALACWFD9RDUU0915
3ALACWFDXRDUU0910
3ALACWFDXRUDUU907
3ALDCYFE2PDUK8149
4EGNABA80V1007298
4P1BAAFF5PB0O25800
4P1BAAFF7PB0O25801
4P1BAAFF9PB025802
4P1BAAGF0JA018717
4P1BAAGF1GA015771
4P1BAAGF2JA018718
4P1BAAGF2MA022918
4P1BAAGF3LA021260
4P1BAAGF3NA024081
4P1BAAGF4JA018719
4P1BAAGF5KA020271
4P1BAAGF7KA020272
4P1BAAGF9JA018716
4P1BAAGFOMA022917
4P1BCAGF1GA016686
4P1BCAGF3JA019161
4P1BCAGF5JA019162
4P1BCAGF7KA020444
4P1BCAGF8RA027025
4P1CA01H85A005020
4P1CE01T06A006088
4P1CE01T26A006089
4P1CE01T56A006071
4P1CE01T76A006086
4P1CE01T96A006087
4P1CT02S01A001557
4P1CT02S43A003315
4P1CT02S61A001529
4P1CT02S7YA000835
4P1CT02S7YA000836

Relationship
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT
PERMIT

Profession

VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)
VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)

License
23604
22804
22417
25881
25878
26922
25879
25882
26923
25883
26924
25884
25876
25885
25880
25877
25694
24630
25695
25696
25697
21473
19589
21475
23732
22803
24629
21476
22414
22415
21472
23731
24636
24637
24638
24639
27013
13364
13751
13752
13748
13749
13750
12689
12011
14418
13518
10587

Effective Date
3/29/2021
2/24/2020
8/2/2019
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/12/2025
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/12/2025
3/21/2024
3/12/2025
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024
1/3/2024
10/5/2022
1/3/2024
1/3/2024
1/3/12024
5/16/2018
10/29/2015
5/16/2018
6/4/2021
2/24/2020
10/5/2022
5/16/2018
8/2/2019
8/2/2019
5/16/2018
6/4/2021
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
10/5/2022
4/16/2025
10/4/2005
7/3/2006
713/2006
7/3/2006
713/2006
7/3/2006
8/3/2004
7/23/2003
7/23/2007
1/5/2006
12/11/2000



Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date

4P1CTO2HI93A003279 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24633 10/5/2022
4P1CTO2S33A002821 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24632 10/5/2022
4P1CTO2S8XA000987 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19100 5/22/2015
4P1CTO2S9XA000979 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19099 5/22/2015
4P1CTO2S9XA000995 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19101 5/22/2015
4P1CTO2SIXA001334 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24631 10/5/2022
4P1CTO2SOXA000026 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19105 5/26/2015
4P1CTO2SOXA000027 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 19106 5/26/2015
4P1CU01DOCA012657 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24635 10/5/2022
4P1CU01D3CA012698 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24178 2/1/2022
4P1CU01D3CA012699 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 17326 7/17/2012
4P1CU01D9EA014586 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 18602 9/18/2014
4P1CU01H68A008011 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24634 10/5/2022
4P1CU01H78A008986 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16605 5/9/2011
4P1CU01H78A008987 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 15207 12/2/2008
4P1CUO0TH9AA010647 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 23091 7/14/2020
4P1CU01S15A004844 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 14821 3/25/2008
4P1CUO1S25A004822 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 13938 10/31/2006
4PICUO1HO8A008067 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16280 10/11/2010
4PICUO1HOAAO010648 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16007 4/8/2010
4PICUO1H4AA010667 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16008 4/8/2010
4PICUO1HGAA010668 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16009 4/8/2010
4PICUO1H7AA010646 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16005 4/8/2010
4PICUO1H8AA010669 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 16010 4/8/2010
AP1BAAGF 1HA017411 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 20551 3/30/2017
IFVACWFD3NHNNO671 PERMIT VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS) 24888 1/29/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner
The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and
enforcement database.
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