



Tampa Fire Rescue

License Number: ALS2911

Data As Of 3/3/2026

Profession	EMS Service Provider (ALS)
License	ALS2911
License Status	Clear/
Qualifications	Transport
License Expiration Date	5/26/2027
License Original Issue Date	05/27/1993
Address of Record	808 East Zack Street TAMPA, FL 33602
Discipline on File	Yes

Secondary Locations

Address

6129 North Nebraska Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33604

Address

2713 East Annie Street
TAMPA, FL 33612

Address

9211 MARINA BAY DR Macdill Air Force Base Station 53
TAMPA, FL 33621

Address

7910 Interbay Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33616

Address

4919 South Himes Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33611

Address

1325 South Church Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33629

Address

3073 West Hillsborough Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33614

Address

5706 North 30th Street
TAMPA, FL 33610

Address

***** ** CONFIDENTIAL *** ** CONFIDENTIAL *** ** CONFIDENTIAL ***

*** CONFIDENTIAL ** , ** *****

Address

16200 Bruce B. Downs Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33647

Address

1500 West Water Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33604

Address

18902 Green Pine Lane
TAMPA, FL 33647

Address

601 East Davis Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33606

[Address](#)

3108 North 34th Street
TAMPA, FL 33605

[Address](#)

2525 West Chestnut Street
TAMPA, FL 33607

[Address](#)

10871 Cross Creek Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33647

[Address](#)

2015 North Manhattan Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33607

[Address](#)

102 South Newport Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33606

[Address](#)

20770 Trout Creek Drive
TAMPA, FL 33647

[Address](#)

3900 North Central Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33603

[Address](#)

808 East Zack Street
TAMPA, FL 33602

[Address](#)

3911 Bessie Coleman Boulevard
TAMPA, FL 33607

[Address](#)

311 South 22nd Street
TAMPA, FL 33605

[Address](#)

2100 East 11th Avenue
TAMPA, FL 33605

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

Name	License	Profession	City	State	Case #	Action Taken
TAMPA FIRE RESCUE, CITY OF	2911	ALS - EMS	TAMPA	FL	201518126	FINE

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
1FVACWFD5NHNN0672	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24889	1/29/2023
1FVACWFD6MHMN6993	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23603	3/29/2021
1FVACWFD8KHKR7861	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22416	8/2/2019
1FVACWFD8MHMN6994	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23604	3/29/2021
1FVACWFD9LHLY7893	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22804	2/24/2020
1FVACWFD9SHVS2790	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27706	1/8/2026
1FVACWFDXKHKR7862	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22417	8/2/2019
3ALACWFD1RDUU0911	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25881	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD1RDUU908	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25878	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD2RDVG0874	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26922	3/12/2025
3ALACWFD3RDUU0909	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25879	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD3RDUU0912	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25882	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD4RDVG0875	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26923	3/12/2025
3ALACWFD5RDUU0913	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25883	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD6RDVG0876	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	26924	3/12/2025
3ALACWFD7RDUU0914	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25884	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD8RDUU0906	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25876	3/21/2024
3ALACWFD9RDUU0915	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25885	3/21/2024
3ALACWFDXRDUU0910	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25880	3/21/2024
3ALACWFDXRUDUU907	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25877	3/21/2024
3ALDCYFE2PDUK8149	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25694	1/3/2024
4EGNABA80V1007298	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24630	10/5/2022
4P1BAAFF5PBO25800	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25695	1/3/2024
4P1BAAFF6SB028195	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27412	9/14/2025
4P1BAAFF7PBO25801	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25696	1/3/2024
4P1BAAFF8SB028196	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27413	9/14/2025
4P1BAAFF9PBO25802	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	25697	1/3/2024
4P1BAAGF0JA018717	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21473	5/16/2018
4P1BAAGF1GA015771	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19589	10/29/2015
4P1BAAGF2JA018718	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21475	5/16/2018
4P1BAAGF2MA022918	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23732	6/4/2021
4P1BAAGF3LA021260	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22803	2/24/2020
4P1BAAGF3NA024081	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24629	10/5/2022
4P1BAAGF4JA018719	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21476	5/16/2018
4P1BAAGF5KA020271	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22414	8/2/2019
4P1BAAGF7KA020272	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	22415	8/2/2019
4P1BAAGF9JA018716	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	21472	5/16/2018
4P1BAAGFOMA022917	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23731	6/4/2021
4P1BCAGF1GA016686	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24636	10/5/2022
4P1BCAGF3JA019161	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24637	10/5/2022
4P1BCAGF5JA019162	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24638	10/5/2022
4P1BCAGF7KA020444	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24639	10/5/2022
4P1BCAGF8RA027025	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	27013	4/16/2025
4P1CA01H85A005020	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13364	10/4/2005
4P1CE01T06A006088	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13751	7/3/2006
4P1CE01T26A006089	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13752	7/3/2006
4P1CE01T56A006071	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13748	7/3/2006
4P1CE01T76A006086	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13749	7/3/2006

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
4P1CE01T96A006087	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13750	7/3/2006
4P1CT02S01A001557	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	12689	8/3/2004
4P1CT02S43A003315	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	12011	7/23/2003
4P1CT02S61A001529	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	14418	7/23/2007
4P1CT02S7YA000835	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13518	1/5/2006
4P1CT02S7YA000836	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	10587	12/11/2000
4P1CTO2H93A003279	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24633	10/5/2022
4P1CTO2S33A002821	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24632	10/5/2022
4P1CTO2S8XA000987	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19100	5/22/2015
4P1CTO2S9XA000979	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19099	5/22/2015
4P1CTO2S9XA000995	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19101	5/22/2015
4P1CTO2SIXA001334	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24631	10/5/2022
4P1CTO2SOXA000026	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19105	5/26/2015
4P1CTO2SOXA000027	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	19106	5/26/2015
4P1CU01D0CA012657	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24635	10/5/2022
4P1CU01D3CA012698	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24178	2/1/2022
4P1CU01D3CA012699	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	17326	7/17/2012
4P1CU01D9EA014586	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	18602	9/18/2014
4P1CU01H68A008011	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24634	10/5/2022
4P1CU01H78A008986	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16605	5/9/2011
4P1CU01H78A008987	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	15207	12/2/2008
4P1CU01H9AA010647	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	23091	7/14/2020
4P1CU01S15A004844	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	14821	3/25/2008
4P1CUO1S25A004822	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	13938	10/31/2006
4PICU01H08A008067	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16280	10/11/2010
4PICU01H0AA010648	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16007	4/8/2010
4PICU01H4AA010667	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16008	4/8/2010
4PICU01H6AA010668	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16009	4/8/2010
4PICU01H7AA010646	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16005	4/8/2010
4PICU01H8AA010669	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	16010	4/8/2010
AP1BAAGF1HA017411	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	20551	3/30/2017
IFVACWFD3NHNN0671	PERMIT	VEHICLE PERMIT (ALS)	24888	1/29/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.